28/07/2023

1st Prize /17J-10500

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

04337
44304

12392
53356

0209 0552
1266 1285
2450 2549
4050 4263
6361 6692
8220 8293

0773
1301
2690
4263
6927
8471

2nd Prize

07425 18798 31064
46854 56256 78062

3rd Prize

24145 24216 25345
57609 67918 70169

4th Prize

0837 0928 1023 1028
1391 1537 1894 1952
2729 2969 3381 3433
4835 4948 5272 5887
7085 7460 7673 7911
8659 8740 9016 9158

40519
86083

26708
88614

1187
2017
3522
5930
8070
9184

1207
2175
3746
6292
8182
9511

1255
2277
3885
6323
8213
9761




